
16.11.2025 Toruń

L.p nr lic. Nazwisko Imię Klub ur. II

1. 353 Piłat Agnieszka LUKS Chełmno 2004 90 awans do II Grand Prix

2. 352 Drąg Marta LUKS Chełmno 2005 85

3. 358 Przybytkowska Wiktoria LUKS Chełmno 2007 81

4. 362 Słupska Malwina LUKS Chełmno 2008 77

5. 1998 Łęgowska Maja Emdek Bydgoszcz 2008 74

6. 233 Kurzawska Maja Energa KTS Toruń 2006 72

7. 6861 Kowalska Wiktoria MLUKS Orlik Kcynia 2007 70

8. 359 Rogulska Julia LUKS Chełmno 2010 68

9. 234 Kyryliuk Weronika Energa KTS Toruń 2006 65

10. 356 Kowalik Greta LUKS Chełmno 2012 63

11-12 360 Rudolf Natasza LUKS Chełmno 2011 60

357 Nowak Wiktoria LUKS Chełmno 2012 60

13-16 238 Palacz Katarzyna Energa KTS Toruń 2005 53

355 Jabłońska Anelia LUKS Chełmno 2013 53

363 Szczutkowska Amelia LUKS Chełmno 2012 53

975 Dymińska Kinga KTS Maximus Broker Toruń 2012 53

17-18 2010 Osińska Małgorzata Emdek Bydgoszcz 2006 47

959 Krzysztofiak Michalina Energa KTS Toruń 2010 47

II WTK Seniorek 2025/26



Lp. # LO Zawodnik Rok u. Klub Rkg 1 p. EW/IMP p. KW/1. GPP KW/2GPP P-ty

1. 35 353 PIŁAT Agnieszka 2004 LUKS Chełmno 260 120 130 130 260

2. 41 352 DRĄG Marta 2005 LUKS Chełmno 228 120 108 81 228

3. 50 1998 ŁĘGOWSKA Maja 2008 MKS Emdek Bydgoszcz 205 120 85 74 205

4. 53 358 PRZYBYTKOWSKA Wiktoria 2007 LUKS Chełmno 197 120 77 81 201

5. 58 233 KURZAWSKA Maja 2006 Energa KTS Toruń 163 91 72 108 199

6. 94 238 PALACZ Katarzyna 1994 Energa KTS Toruń 196 115 63 53 178

7. 106 362 SŁUPSKA Malwina 2008 LUKS Chełmno 173 96 65 77 173

8. 113 6861 KOWALSKA Wiktoria 2007 MLUKS Orlik Kcynia 170 96 74 70 170

9. 114 6860 KOWALSKA Julia 2009 MLUKS Orlik Kcynia 170 101 69 170

10. 149 356 KOWALIK Greta 2012 LUKS Chełmno 154 86 53 63 149

11. 157 360 RUDOLF Natasza 2011 LUKS Chełmno 146 86 60 60 146

12. 171 359 ROGULSKA Julia 2010 LUKS Chełmno 134 70 68 138

13. 194 355 JABŁOŃSKA Anelia 2013 LUKS Chełmno 115 68 53 121

14. 203 357 NOWAK Wiktoria 2012 LUKS Chełmno 53 53 60 113

15. 206 363 SZCZUTKOWSKA Amelia 2012 LUKS Chełmno 53 53 53 106

16. 215 2010 OSIŃSKA Małgorzata 2006 MKS Emdek Bydgoszcz 53 53 47 100

17. 226 959 KRZYSZTOFIAK Michalina 2010 Energa KTS Toruń 48 48 47 95

18. 229 1219 RĘKAS Julia 2001 KS Nowa Era Toruń 144 91 91

19. 272 234 KYRYLIUK Veronika 2006 Energa KTS Toruń 70 65 65

20. 289 4844 JĘDRZEJEWSKA Wiktoria 2004 ASTS Olimpia Grudziądz 60 60 60

21. 301 975 DYMIŃSKA Kinga 2012 KS Gotyk Toruń 47 53 53

SENIORKI PO II WTK/GPP


